
WILLUNGA UKULELES 2026 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 
 
 
 

STRUM FOR FUN  
@ the Willunga HUB 
1 St Peters Terrace, WILLUNGA 
2nd Thursday each month 
7-9 pm  
Thursday 12th February  
Thursday 12th March  
Thursday 9th April  
Thursday 14th May  
Thursday 11th June  
Thursday 9th July  
Thursday 13th August  
Thursday 10th September  
Thursday 8th October  
Thursday 12th November  
Thursday 10th December  

 

BLUE MOON Open Mic 
@ the Willunga HUB 
5th Thursday in a month 
7.00 Thursday 30th April  
7.00Thursday 30th July  
7.00 Thursday 29th October  

 

CINEMALLUNGA  
@ Willunga Show Hall 
6.00pm Saturday January 31st 
Rehearsal 7.00 Thursday 29 Jan @ HUB 

 

UKELELE WORKSHOP  
@ the Willunga HUB 
7.00pm Thursday May 28th   
Details TBA 

 

BUSKING  
@ Willunga Farmers Market 
10.00 Saturday February 28th  
10.00 Saturday June 27th  
10.00 Saturday August 29th  
10.00 Saturday November 28th  

 

STRUM FOR FUN 
@ Aldinga Community Centre 
7 Stewart Avenue, Aldinga 
Fortnightly on Tuesdays 
1.30-3.30pm from February 3rd  
Tuesday February 3th, 17th  
Tuesday March 3th, 17th , 31st  
Tuesday April 14th, 28th  
Tuesday May 12th, 26th  
Tuesday June 9th, 23th  
Tuesday (Break July 7th), 21st 
Tuesday August 4h, 18th   
Tuesday September 1st,15th, 29th  
Tuesday October 13th, 27th  
Tuesday November 10th, 24th  
Tuesday December 8th EOY Breakup 

 

UKULELE ENSEMBLE  
@ Aldinga Community Centre 
7 Stewart Avenue, Aldinga 
Fortnightly on Tuesdays 
1.30-3.30 from February 10th   
Tuesday February 10th, 24th  
Tuesday March 10th. 24th  
Tuesday April 7th, 21st  
Tuesday May 5th, 19th  
Tuesday June 2rd, 16th, 30th  
Tuesday (Break July 14th ), 28th   
Tuesday August 11th, 25th  
Tuesday September 8th, 22nd 
Tuesday October 6th, 20st   
Tuesday November 3h 17th  
Tuesday December 1st  
Tuesday December 8th combined EOY Breakup 

 

Performances 
Willunga Waldorf School Autumn Fair 28 March  

Almond Blossom Festival 25-26 July 

Rehearsal 7.00 Thursday 23 July @ HUB 

Fleurieu Folk Festival 9-11 October 

Wirrina Bluegrass Festival  20-22 November 


